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Recirculating ball bearing carriage

Carriages KWVE..-W, wide carriage for linear
recirculating ball bearing and guideway

assembly

Mevcut iiriin modeliniz

Size code

Version

Carriage design

Wide carriage and wide guideway

Main Dimensions & Performance Data

H 42 mm
B 142 mm
L 97,5 mm
C 27.500 N
Co 55.000 N
M ox 2.660 Nm
Moy 700 Nm
Moz 700 Nm
=m 1,95 kg

Height system

Width carriage

Overall length carriage

Dynamic load rating

Static load rating

Static moment rating about X axis

Static moment rating about Y axis

Static moment rating about Z axis

Agirlhk

SCHAEFFLER

Veri tablosu, secilen rliniin boyutlari ve temel yik kapasitesi hakkinda yalnizca genel bir bakis sunar. Litfen bu Griinle ilgili tim bilgi ve yénergelere her

zaman uyun. Daha fazla bilgi icin web sitemizdeki iletisim formunu kullanabilirsiniz


https://medias.schaeffler.de/tr/p/1956945?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=image
https://medias.schaeffler.de/tr/p/1956945?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=designation
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Mounting dimensions

A1

JB

A2

L4

JL

Hy

Hs

Ts

Te

G2 M a

K3

K3 M a

Ke

K6 M o

D2

A3

G3

tG3

31 mm

124 mm

80 mm

72 mm

52 mm

6 mm

13,8 mm

6 mm

12 mm

12 mm

M10

41 Nm

M8

41 Nm

M8

12 Nm

8,6 mm

11,25 mm

M6

Additional information

VMKB_065

KWVE

SCHAEFFLER

Distance from locating edge on carriage to locating edge on

guideway

Width rail

Distance from locating edge to hole

Free space, system dimension

Thread depth

Fixing screws above (DIN ISO 4762-12.9)

Maximum tightening torque

Fixing screws below (DIN ISO 4762-12.9)

Maximum tightening torque

Fixing screws below (DIN 7984-8.8)

Maximum tightening torque

Position lubrication connector

Lubrication connector

Maximum permissible screw depth for lubrication connectors

Material name

Veri tablosu, secilen rliniin boyutlari ve temel yik kapasitesi hakkinda yalnizca genel bir bakis sunar. Litfen bu Griinle ilgili tim bilgi ve yénergelere her
zaman uyun. Daha fazla bilgi icin web sitemizdeki iletisim formunu kullanabilirsiniz



